



Your PDF Guides

You can read the recommendations in the user guide, the technical guide or the installation guide for MCCULLOCH CABRIO PLUS 347B. You'll find the answers to all your questions on the MCCULLOCH CABRIO PLUS 347B in the user manual (information, specifications, safety advice, size, accessories, etc.). Detailed instructions for use are in the User's Guide.

User manual MCCULLOCH CABRIO PLUS 347B
User guide MCCULLOCH CABRIO PLUS 347B
Operating instructions MCCULLOCH CABRIO PLUS 347B
Instructions for use MCCULLOCH CABRIO PLUS 347B
Instruction manual MCCULLOCH CABRIO PLUS 347B

HUSQVARNA OUTDOOR PRODUCTS ITALIA

| PNC | Type/ Prefix/ nd | Model | Brand |
|-----------|------------------------|------------------|-----------|
| 953900747 | 02 | CABRIO PLUS 347B | McCulloch |
| 953900778 | 02 | B 347B | Partner |

Number of Pages 1 of 5

| | |
|--|----------------------|
| Factory: IIQ - Valmadrera | Product Group: OP 93 |
| Publication Number: MPL2007_V040000001 | Petrol Portable |
| Publication Date: 22/01/07 | Sub Group 9433 |



[You're reading an excerpt. Click here to read official MCCULLOCH CABRIO PLUS 347B user guide](http://yourpdfguides.com/dref/3598943)
<http://yourpdfguides.com/dref/3598943>

Manual abstract:

Spacer plate washer screw m5x25 carb. Gasket choke knob air filter box washer nut m5 spacer air filter air filter cover knob C C C B C C B B C B A B A C C
B B B A C A C C 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 20 21 22 23 24 25 27 28 30 31 32 33 34 40 41 42 43 44 45 46 47 48 50 51 52 53 54 56 57 58 59 60 61 62 65 66 67
68 70 71 72 73 74 FIGURE 4 243751 538243751 235742 538235742 250075 538250075 227541 538227541 240982 538240982 243174 538243174 250074
538250074 243174 538243174 240982 538240982 227541 538227541 235804 538235804 235808 538235808 242673 538242673 235218 538235218
247937 538247937 241296 538241296 241270 538241270 241076 538241076 235806 538235806 241298 538241298 242800 538242800 111088
538111088 241782 538241782 241781 538241781 235218 538235218 242809 538242809 242786 538242786 227470 538227470 249163 538249163
227703 538227703 227300 538227300 227467 538227467 240884 538240884 235214 538235214 240452 538240452 241541 538241541 235675
538235675 229809 538229809 229743 538229743 242484 538242484 236564 538236564 241248 538241248 241248 538241248 FIGURE 5 92879
538092879 227565 538227565 236322 538236322 243742 538243742 240688 538240688 243854 538243854 243767 538243767 241432 538241432
227274 538227274 227236 538227236 227259 538227259 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 2 1 1 1 2 1 2 2 1 1 2 2 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 4 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 2 1 4 1 1 2 2 1 1 2 1
2 crankshaft ass'y needle bearing carter kit (starter) ball bearing seeger ring seal carter kit (flyweel) seal seeger ring ball bearing screw M5x30 screw M5 X
50 TCE flywheel nut M8 clutch assy clutch rod clutch spring elite washer screw M5 X 20 TCE ignition coil starter pawl ass'y snap ring spring pawl nut M8
starter assy seeger washer pulley/rope assy rope spring rewind shield spring starter-handle screw M6x20 pick up fuel tank mix ass. @@@@Walbro WT 694
K repair kit gasket + diaph. @@Zama CIQ M41 repair kit gasket + diaph. @@.



[You're reading an excerpt. Click here to read official MCCULLOCH CABRIO PLUS 347B user guide](#)
<http://yourpdfguides.com/dref/3598943>